

# **CORPORATE MERCHANT BANKERS LIMITED**

November 09, 2023

<b>Corporate Relationship Department</b> <b>BSE Limited</b> 25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001  Name of Scrip: CMBL Code: 540199	<b>Listing Department</b> <b>Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G -Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400098, India. <b>Symbol: CMBL</b>
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Submission of Copies of Publication of the Corporate Merchant Bankers Limited (“the Company”) under Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015**

In terms of Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR), we enclose the copy of the advertisements published on November 09, 2023 in all editions of 'Business Standard' (English Language) and in Delhi Edition of 'Business Standard' (Hindi Language) in connection with the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone) for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023, of the Company, adopted in the Board Meeting held on Tuesday, November 07, 2023 and the same are available on the website of the Company [www.cmbl.co.in](http://www.cmbl.co.in).

We request you to take the above on record as compliance with relevant regulations (SEBI LODR) and disseminate to the stakeholders.

Thanking you.  
Yours faithfully,

For Corporate Merchant Bankers Limited

Bommireddy Gari  
Subramanyam

Digitally signed by Bommireddy  
Gari Subramanyam  
Date: 2023.11.09 11:46:30  
+05'30'

**(SUBRAMANYAM BOMMIREDDY GARI)**

**Director**

**DIN: 09738368**


---

**Registered Office: UG-24, Vishwadeep Tower, District Centre, Janak Puri, New Delhi-110058**

**E-mail: [cmbl Delhi@gmail.com](mailto:cmbl Delhi@gmail.com) , Website: [www.cmbl.co.in](http://www.cmbl.co.in) , contact no: +918008815777**

**CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061107**





**ALPHA GEO (INDIA) LIMITED**

CIN: L74210TG1987PLC007580  
Regd Office: 802, Babukhan Estate, Basheerbagh, Hyderabad – 500001  
Corporate Office: Plot No. 77 & 78, 2nd Floor, Kamalapur Colony,  
Phase III, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad – 500073 Tel: 040-2355022/503,  
Email: info@alphageoindia.com, Website: www.alphageoindia.com

**Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended September 30, 2023**

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2023	For the Six Months ended 30.09.2023	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	238.82	753.43	125.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(403.71)	(725.14)	(511.78)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(403.71)	(725.14)	(511.78)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(433.78)	(757.57)	(385.01)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(380.57)	(710.74)	(242.81)
6	Equity Share Capital (Paid Up)	636.48	636.48	636.48
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
	Basic:	(6.78)	(11.86)	(6.05)
	Diluted:	(6.78)	(11.86)	(6.05)

1. The above is an extract of the detailed Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the above said detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange Websites - www.nseindia.com; www.bseindia.com and also at Company's website: www.alphageoindia.com 2. The abstract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2023 is as given below:

Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2023	For the Six Months ended 30.09.2023	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2022
Total Revenue from Operations	238.82	753.43	125.83
Profit before tax from continuing operations	(363.82)	(677.29)	(469.33)
Profit after tax from continuing operations	(393.89)	(709.72)	(342.56)
Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing operations	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	0.08	2.81	(0.09)
Total Comprehensive Income	(393.81)	(706.91)	(342.65)

The detailed Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange Websites- www.nseindia.com; www.bseindia.com and also at the Company's website: www.alphageoindia.com

HYDERABAD  
08.11.2023

For **ALPHAGEO (INDIA) LIMITED**  
**DINESH ALLA**  
Chairman and Managing Director

**CORPORATE MERCHANT BANKERS LIMITED**  
Regd Office: UG-24, Vishwadeep Tower, District Center, Janak Puri,  
New Delhi, India-110058  
CIN : L74899DL1994PLC061107  
Phone No: +91-9573285444, Email: cmbdelhi@gmail.com, Website: www.cmbi.co.in

**Unaudited Financial Results of Corporate Merchant Bankers Limited for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 prepared in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) (Amount in Rs. Lakhs)**

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter and Half Year Ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30-09-23 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30-09-22 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-03-23 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	7.50
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(13.93)	(1.80)	(0.82)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(13.93)	(1.80)	(0.82)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(13.93)	(1.80)	(0.82)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(13.93)	(1.80)	(0.82)
Equity Share Capital	330.00	330.00	330.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
Earnings Per equity Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)			
(a) Basic:	(0.42)	(0.05)	(0.02)
(b) Diluted:	(0.42)	(0.05)	(0.02)

**Notes:**

1. Above results were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Tuesday, November 07, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Half Year ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com & www.mseil.in and Company's website www.cmbi.co.in

3. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 as amended.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Corporate Merchant Bankers Limited

Sd/-  
**SUBRAMANYAM BOMMIREDDY GARI**  
Director  
DIN: 09738368

Date : November 08, 2023  
Place : New Delhi

**BOROSIL<sup>®</sup>**  
**BOROSIL LIMITED**  
CIN: L36100MH2010PLC292722  
Regd. Office : 1101, Crescenzo, G-Block, Opp. MCA Club, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051.  
Tel.No. (022) 6740 6300 | Fax No. : (022) 6740 6514 | Website : www.borosil.com | Email : borosil@borosil.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2023**

(₹ in Lakhs except as stated)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended (30/09/2023)	Quarter ended (30/09/2022)	Half Year Ended (30/09/2023)	Half Year Ended (30/09/2022)	Quarter ended (30/09/2023)	Quarter ended (30/09/2022)	Half Year Ended (30/09/2023)	Half Year Ended (30/09/2022)
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	28,627.56	25,718.18	51,191.24	45,499.97	31,204.63	27,142.43	56,260.96	48,764.99
Net Profit for the period / year before Tax and Exceptional items	3,754.81	3,508.24	5,893.98	5,617.32	3,126.41	3,373.83	4,130.52	5,475.04
Net Profit for the period / year before Tax (After Exceptional items)	3,754.81	3,508.24	5,893.98	6,125.38	3,126.41	3,373.83	4,130.52	5,983.10
Net Profit for the period / year after Tax (After Exceptional items)	2,825.19	2,674.27	4,353.19	4,651.52	2,356.58	2,525.71	2,993.74	4,467.16
Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year (Comprising profit for the period / year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))#	2,820.93	2,669.01	4,344.66	4,641.84	2,354.51	2,522.65	2,989.60	4,461.90
Equity Share Capital	1,145.39	1,143.31	1,145.39	1,143.31	1,145.39	1,143.31	1,145.39	1,143.31
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)								
<b>Earning per equity share (in ₹) (Face value of Re. 1/- each)</b>								
Basic (Not Annualised)*	2.47*	2.34*	3.80*	4.07*	2.12*	2.20*	2.75*	3.89*
Diluted (Not Annualised)*	2.47*	2.34*	3.80*	4.07*	2.12*	2.20*	2.75*	3.89*

# Total Comprehensive Income of Consolidated financial results includes share of Non-controlling interest.

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges on 08<sup>th</sup> November, 2023 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.borosil.com](http://www.borosil.com)).

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 08<sup>th</sup> November, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 08<sup>th</sup> November, 2023

For **Borosil Limited**  
**Shreevar Kheruka**  
Managing Director & CEO  
(DIN : 01802416)



**BATA INDIA LIMITED**  
REGD. OFFICE: 27B, CAMAC STREET, 1st FLOOR, KOLKATA 700016 | CIN: L19201WB1931PLC007261  
Telephone: (033) 23014400, Fax: (033) 22895748 | E-mail: in-customer.service@bata.com; Website: www.bata.in

**EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023**

(In Rs. Millions except per share data)

S.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		3 months ended 30th September 2023	3 months ended 30th June 2023	3 months ended 30th September 2022	6 months ended 30th September 2023	6 months ended 30th September 2022	Year ended 31st March 2023	3 months ended 30th September 2023	3 months ended 30th June 2023	3 months ended 30th September 2022	6 months ended 30th September 2023	6 months ended 30th September 2022	Year ended 31st March 2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	8,191.18	9,581.49	8,297.55	17,772.67	17,727.73	34,515.68	8,191.18	9,581.49	8,297.55	17,772.67	17,727.73	34,515.68
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	874.59	1,444.75	681.41	2,319.34	2,278.14	4,256.30	870.04	1,435.64	720.55	2,305.68	2,317.84	4,298.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	465.59	1,444.75	681.41	1,910.34	2,278.14	4,256.30	461.04	1,435.64	720.55	1,896.68	2,317.84	4,298.35
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	344.89	1,078.42	511.10	1,423.31	1,704.49	3,191.17	339.93	1,068.92	548.21	1,408.85	1,741.92	3,230.04
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	310.56	1,080.99	505.44	1,391.55	1,698.08	3,201.46	305.60	1,071.49	542.55	1,377.09	1,735.51	3,240.33
6	Equity Share Capital	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64	642.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						13,696.35						13,739.46
8	Earning / (Loss) per share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualized- Basic & Diluted	2.68	8.39	3.98	11.07	13.27	24.83	2.64	8.32	4.27	10.96	13.56	25.13

**Notes:**

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) viz., www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and also on the website of the Company - www.bata.in.

For and on the behalf of the Board of Directors

Gurugram  
08.11.2023

Anil Ramesh Somani  
DIRECTOR FINANCE & CFO

Gunjan Dineshkumar Shah  
MANAGING DIRECTOR & CEO



**NEW**  
**CELEBRATION**  
..... COLLECTION .....

*Surprisingly Bata*





**EASTERN TREADS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 3A, 3rd floor, Eastern Corporate Office, 34/137 E, NH Bypass, Edappally, Kochi, Ernakulam-682 024, Kerala. Phone: 0484 7161100, Email: [treads@easterntreads.com](mailto:treads@easterntreads.com)  
Web: [www.easterntreads.com](http://www.easterntreads.com), CIN: L25119KL1993PLC007213

**Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Period ended 30 September 2023**

(₹ in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl No.	Particulars (Refer notes below)	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30-Sept-23	30-Sept-22	30-Sept-23
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,546.98	1,325.76	3,000.88
2	(Loss)/Profit before exceptional and extraordinary items and taxes	(92.41)	(215.33)	(400.16)
3	(Loss)/Profit before taxes (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(92.41)	(215.33)	(400.16)
4	(Loss)/Profit after taxes (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(90.38)	(210.40)	(388.19)
5	Total comprehensive (loss)/profit for the period	(95.10)	(207.56)	(388.19)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	523.20	523.20	523.20
7	Reserve - as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			(1,227.16)
8	(Loss)/ Profit per equity share:			
	(1) Basic: (₹)	(1.73)	(4.02)	(7.42)
	(2) Diluted: (₹)	(1.73)	(4.02)	(7.42)

**Notes:**

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on Company website ([www.easterntreads.com](http://www.easterntreads.com)).

2) The Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 07th and 8th November 2023 and the same has been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.

For **EASTERN TREADS LIMITED**  
**M.E. Mohamed**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00129005

Place: Kochi  
Date: Nov 8, 2023



**E.I.D.- PARRY (INDIA) LIMITED**  
CIN: L24211TN1975PLC006989  
Regd. Office: 'Dare House', Parrys Corner, Chennai - 600 001.  
Tel: 044-25306789 Fax: 044-25306930  
Web: [www.eidparry.com](http://www.eidparry.com), Email: [investorservices@parry.murugappa.com](mailto:investorservices@parry.murugappa.com)

**Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023**

(Rs in Crore except for per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023	Six Months Ended 30.09.2023	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022
1	Total Revenue from operations	9,059.48	16,085.93	11,325.78
2	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax before exceptional item and non-controlling interest	1,028.68	1,505.26	807.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax after exceptional item before non-controlling interest	1,028.68	1,505.26	807.28
4	Net Profit / ( Loss) after taxes and non-controlling interest	452.27	561.13	241.40
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	873.88	1,254.47	514.74
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of Re.1/- per equity share)	17.75	17.75	17.75
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves*			
8	Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (in Rs.)			
	(a) Basic	25.48	31.61	13.60
	(b) Diluted	25.45	31.56	13.55

\*Reserves excluding revaluation reserves for the period ended March 31, 2023 was Rs. 6067.09 crore

**Note:**

1. The above Financial Results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 07, 2023 and November 08, 2023.

2. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows.

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023	Six Months Ended 30.09.2023	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022
Revenue from operations	725.85	1,424.26	643.96
Profit/(loss) before tax	87.40	25.59	80.94
Profit/(loss) after tax	86.18	40.41	85.13
Total comprehensive income (after tax)	85.83	40.58	86.07

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website [www.eidparry.com](http://www.eidparry.com).

Date : November 8, 2023  
Place : Chennai

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
**S.Suresh**  
Managing Director



**DREDGING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN No:L29222DL1976PLC008129  
R.O: Core-2, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, "Scope Minar", Plot No.2A & 2B, Laxmi Nagar District Centre, Delhi-110091.  
H.O: "Dredge House", HB Colony Main Road, Seethammadhara, Visakhapatnam - 530022.  
E-mail ID: [kalabhinetri@dcil.co.in](mailto:kalabhinetri@dcil.co.in)  
Tel. No. 0891-2523250; Fax. No. 0891- 2560581; Website : [www.dredge-india.com](http://www.dredge-india.com)

**Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2023**

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/9/23	Quarter ended 30/9/22	Half Year ended 30/9/23	Half Year ended 30/9/22	Year ended 31/03/23
1	Total revenue from operations	19858.71	23960.16	40377.36	45796.92	116802.90
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1826.34	2890.99	3391.99	1344.56	1383.38
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1746.93	2890.99	3312.57	1344.56	1383.38
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1677.44	2861.38	3192.59	1290.23	1255.70
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1677.44	2861.38	3192.59	1290.23	1518.57
6	Paid-up equity share capital	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves			142362.06	138525.46	139455.99
8	Securities premium reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Net Worth			142162.06	138463.88	142255.99
10	Net Debt Equity Ratio			0.27:1	0.23:1	0.20:1
11	Debtenture Redemption Reserve			0.00	3000	0.00
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio			1.92:1	1.07:1	0.90:1
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio			9.49:1	10:1	8.47:1
14	Earnings Per share (EPS) (in ₹)					
	a.Basic	5.99	5.41	11.40	4.61	5.42
	b.Diluted	5.99	5.41	11.40	4.61	5.42

**Note:**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half yearly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the Stock Exchange websites – [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.cseindia.com](http://www.cseindia.com) and on the company's website - [www.dredge-india.com](http://www.dredge-india.com).

2. For the items referred to in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to Mumbai Stock Exchange and can be accessed on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website – [www.dredge-india.com](http://www.dredge-india.com).

By order of the Board  
For Dredging Corporation of India Limited

Place :Visakhapatnam  
Date :07/11/2023

(Capt.S.Divakar)  
Managing Director & CEO (Addl. Charge)



